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Federal Historic Tax Credit Investment
FYO1-FY22

At a Glance

Number of Projects 18

——

Federal $
Historic Tax Credits

Total Development Costs $ 23,991,190

Qualified Rehabilitation
Expenses (QRE)

Estimated Jobs* 437

*Jobs estimates calculated by the Preservation Economic Impact Model
developed by Rutgers University for the National Park Service.
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tPercentages in the pie chart represent the proportion Base data provided by: Esri, USGS, Esri, HERE, Garmin, FAO, NOAA, USGS, Bureau of Land Management, EPA, NPS N
of Federal HTC projects in each dollar amount category

HTC Data Source: National Park Service, 2022 | For more information, contact policy@savingplaces.org




Wyoming

Historic Tax Credit Projects, FY 2001-2022

Project Name

Ohio Oil Company Building

Park Addition School

Dinneen Motor Company
Building

Grier Building

Tivoli Building

Crow Creek / Cole Ranch

Headquarters
Deming Building
The Commercial Block

The First National Bank
Block

Nagle-Warren Mansion
The Plains Hotel
Elk Mountain Hotel

Flat Creek Ranch

King Brothers Ranch
Durlacher Mansion
Jensen Building
Sheridan Inn

Plaza Hotel

Address

159 Wolcott Street
1100 Richardson Court

400 West 16th Street

1601 Central Avenue
301 W. 16th Street

1065 Happy Jack Road

1620 Central Avenue
218 West 16th Street

214 West 16th Street

222 East 17th Street
1600 Central Avenue
102 East Main Street

Upper Flat Creek, P O Box
9760

1403 Wayside Road
501 South 5th

313 South 2nd Street
856 Broadway

Hot Springs State Park

City
Casper

Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne
Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne
Cheyenne

Cheyenne

Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Elk Mountain

Jackson

Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Sheridan

Thermopolis

&

P

Qualified
Expenses
$1,100,000

$750,000

$2,536,000

$989,325
$440,826

$39,990

$975,000
$1,968,061

$984,030

$1,492,441
$3,100,000
$914,736

$927,000

$455,000
$106,000
$78,080
$1,641,520

$2,363,895

Fiscal
Year
2002

2018

2013

2013
2012

2011

2009
2007

2007

2004
2003
2002

2002

2019
2010
2003
2016

2001

National Trust fzr
7‘ Historic Preservation®

S

Save the past. Enrich the future.

Project Use

Office
Other

Commercial

Multi-Use
Multi-Use

Other

Office
Multi-Use

Multi-Use

Hotel
Hotel
Multi-Use

Housing

Multi-Use
Office

Not Reported
Multi-Use

Hotel
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